Tax invoice & receipt

Venue

Order date

Table number

ABN (Australian Business Number)

Total paid

d*** tifere

Email: *@gmail.com

Your order

250g Southern Ranges Porterhouse
Medium
Chicken Schnitzel
Classic Beef Burger
Add Tomato Sauce
Classic Hand Crumbed Chicken Parma
Add Tomato Sauce
Corn on the Cob 2
Mac & Cheese 2
Mozzarella Sticks
Serve with mains
Serve with mains
Plant Based Burger
No Pickles

Bank Card Surcharge
Subtotal
GST

Total paid

Last Updated: 8th Aug 2025, 8:17 PM

Have questions about your order?

Hawthorn Hotel

8th Aug 2025, 8:17 PM
6

48 089 164 803
$199.89

$45.00
$0.00
$31.00
$28.50
$0.00
$33.00
$0.00
$7.50
$7.50
$16.50
$0.00
$0.00
$28.50
$0.00

$2.39
$181.72
$18.17

$199.89


https://www.meandu.app/hawthornhotel

Call Hawthorn Hotel on +61398100022

Or you can reach out by email

me&u Trading Pty Ltd
Email: receipts@meandu.com



tel:+61398100022
mailto:admin@thehawthornhotel.com.au
mailto: receipts@meandu.com

